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Axialpendelrollenlager (metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 950
D [mm] 1250
T [mm] 180
Gewicht = 572
[kal

d; [mm] =~ 1190
D, [mm] ~ 1081

Anschlussmale
damm[nﬂn]
db, max [mm]
Da, max [Mmm]

Ia, max [m m]

T; [mm]
T, [mm]
Ty [mm]
T, [mm]
A [mm]

2 [mm]

90

65

110 T
174 @

507

7,5

1090

985

1147

'
N—|

A

Berechnungsdaten

C [kN] 8350
Co [kN] 47000
Cy [kN] 3070
Ny, [Min™] 193
ng [min”] 410
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